
CELKEM

výkon pen body V pen body čas pen body čas střelba běh body body

"OPEN" - Ženy

1 Hajduková Michaela TJ Dukla Praha 96 2:38,29 234 13:12,20 0:54,90 12:17,30 508 742

"U19" - Starší dorostenky

1 Havlenová Barbora SK SPIRIT Brno 00 2:37,08 236 13:48,60 0:45,70 13:02,90 472 708

"U19" - Starší dorostenci

1 Havlena Jan SK SPIRIT Brno 00 2:32,38 246 11:42,30 1:05,00 10:37,30 598 844

"U17" - Mladší dorostenky

1 Karasová Daniela PK Příbram 03 2:28,96 253 9:57,40 0:59,80 8:57,60 533 786
2 Hartmanová Barbora TJ Dukla Praha 02 2:19,82 271 10:26,90 1:19,80 9:07,10 504 775
3 Šterbová Michaela PSC Plzeň 02 2:24,79 261 10:29,20 0:51,90 9:37,30 501 762
4 Píclová Veronika PSC Plzeň 02 2:20,27 270 11:56,10 1:31,90 10:24,20 414 684
5 Fialová Anna LSK Frýdek-Místek 01 2:45,95 219 13:38,40 0:47,30 12:51,10 312 531

"U17" - Mladší dorostenci

1 Houška Filip TJ Dukla Praha 01 2:10,40 290 9:12,50 1:03,90 8:08,60 578 868
2 Al Reyahi Sami TJ LARS Kladno 01 2:07,35 296 9:29,90 0:49,50 8:40,40 561 857
3 Maleček Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 01 2:05,44 300 9:37,10 0:43,10 8:54,00 553 853
4 Lukeš Matěj LBS SPORT TEAM 02 2:16,56 277 9:16,50 1:05,10 8:11,40 574 851
5 Toman Jan TJ Dukla Praha 02 2:16,50 277 9:16,60 0:51,90 8:24,70 574 851
6 Tůma Matouš TJ LARS Kladno 01 2:20,03 270 9:26,80 1:08,20 8:18,60 564 834
7 Dáňa Vojtěch TJ LARS Kladno 02 2:21,54 267 9:49,70 0:34,60 9:15,10 541 808
8 Müller Filip TJ LARS Kladno 02 2:15,04 280 10:23,50 1:43,90 8:39,60 507 787
9 Bauer Jiři TJ Dukla Praha 02 2:32,12 246 10:33,50 0:53,00 9:40,50 497 743
10 Pecánek Richard TJ Dukla Praha 02 2:27,25 256 11:01,30 1:14,60 9:46,70 469 725
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"U15" - Starší žačky

1 Landsmanová Eliška VSK ČVUT Praha 03 130 0 748 1:05,94 1171 5:09,05 1186 3105
2 Brožová Bára LSK Frýdek-Místek 03 162 0 940 1:11,74 1102 5:46,81 961 3003
3 Stašková Sára TJ LARS Kladno 03 156 0 904 1:10,65 1114 5:47,75 955 2973
4 Čiperová Alžběta TJ Kralupy 04 146 0 844 1:08,40 1141 6:07,92 835 2820
5 Laurová Veronika TJ Kralupy 04 132 0 760 1:08,52 1138 5:54,40 916 2814
6 Konvičková Iva SC Bystřice 03 140 0 808 1:12,09 1096 5:57,11 898 2802
7 Bláhová Alžběta Helena SK Dolar Hajnice 04 127 0 730 1:06,82 1159 5:58,48 892 2781
8 Rodová Eliška TJ LARS Kladno 03 146 0 844 1:15,03 1060 6:14,43 796 2700
9 Žálková Vanda LSK Frýdek-Místek 03 139 0 802 1:11,94 1099 6:17,87 775 2676
10 Pitrmanová Kateřina SC Zéva HK 04 133 0 766 1:14,47 1069 6:10,10 820 2655
11 Vojtová Dominika TJ Kralupy 03 157 0 910 1:13,74 1078 6:39,21 646 2634
12 Kadlecová Amálie SC Zéva HK 03 155 0 898 1:14,98 1063 6:37,31 658 2619
13 Panýrková Klára PSC Plzeň 04 113 0 646 1:07,98 1147 6:10,01 820 2613
14 Abrahámová Anežka Spartak Hořovice 04 105 0 598 1:15,70 1054 6:03,32 862 2514
15 Grünerová Michaela SK PORTHOS 04 127 0 730 1:18,26 1021 6:20,05 760 2511
16 Kunová Laura SC Zéva HK 03 134 0 772 1:19,43 1009 6:39,71 643 2424
17 Mrázková Štěpánka SK PORTHOS 04 85 0 478 1:16,17 1048 6:07,72 835 2361

"U15" - Starší žáci

1 Lizec Jan Spartak Hořovice 03 148 0 856 0:58,43 1189 5:06,45 940 2985
2 Chalupník Jiří SC Zéva HK 04 143 0 826 1:03,57 1126 4:55,71 1003 2955
3 Nosek Jan Spartak Hořovice 04 155 0 898 1:07,26 1081 5:01,86 967 2946
4 Koželuh Adam Spartak Hořovice 03 141 0 814 0:59,04 1180 5:07,18 934 2928
5 Štolba Jakub VSK ČVUT Praha 03 122 0 700 1:08,28 1069 4:57,20 994 2763
6 Luštický Josef SC Zéva HK 04 126 0 724 1:03,91 1123 5:12,63 901 2748
7 Zelenka Vincent TJ Kralupy 04 119 0 682 0:58,62 1186 5:20,65 853 2721
8 Musil Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 03 145 0 838 1:11,48 1033 5:24,72 829 2700
9 Havlena Maxim TJ Kralupy 04 108 0 616 1:02,35 1141 5:16,77 877 2634
10 Kárník Adam TJ LARS Kladno 04 126 0 724 1:07,27 1081 5:32,84 781 2586
11 Ružička Jakub VSK ČVUT Praha 03 115 20 638 1:17,33 961 5:00,53 973 2572
12 Fiedor Michal TJ Dukla Praha 04 119 0 682 1:11,54 1030 5:48,38 688 2400
13 Svoboda Bohumil Jiří MP KK výstavby 03 148 0 856 1:16,24 976 6:16,56 517 2349
14 Dolejš Marek VSK ČVUT Praha 04 91 0 514 1:14,09 1000 5:24,11 832 2346
15 Skořepa Matěj VSK ČVUT Praha 04 136 0 784 1:25,31 865 6:01,28 610 2259
16 Dvořáček Jindřich VSK ČVUT Praha 04 118 20 656 1:27,46 841 6:29,50 439 1936

"U13" - Žačky

1 Váňová Kateřina TJ Kralupy 05 109 0 622 1:07,69 1150 3:31,94 1051 2201
2 Vavřičková Martina Spartak Hořovice 05 1:11,65 1102 3:34,51 1033 2135
3 Šoltisová Bára Spartak Hořovice 06 1:12,00 1096 3:42,94 985 2081
4 Rychterová Gabriela SC Zéva HK 05 1:09,00 1132 3:53,60 919 2051
5 Vacková Natálie PSC Plzeň 05 1:08,48 1141 3:55,63 907 2048
6 Kotoučová Adéla TJ Kralupy 06 1:18,05 1024 3:38,72 1009 2033
7 Soukupová Nela Spartak Hořovice 06 1:17,40 1033 3:45,69 967 2000
8 Amazouzová Ema TJ Kralupy 05 66 0 364 1:13,36 1081 3:56,67 901 1982
9 Vojtová Veronika TJ Kralupy 05 127 0 730 1:16,50 1042 3:53,90 919 1961
10 Štochlová Barbora Spartak Hořovice 05 1:19,66 1006 3:48,55 949 1955
11 Lišková Barbora PSC Plzeň 05 1:23,50 958 3:55,55 907 1865
12 Silvey Alexandra LBS SPORT TEAM 05 1:24,86 943 3:55,14 910 1853
13 Hlaváčková Lucie TJ Dukla Praha 05 1:26,88 919 3:51,32 934 1853
14 Kadlecová Rozálie SC Zéva HK 06 1:17,79 1027 4:11,01 814 1841
15 Čurdová Kristýna TJ Dukla Praha 06 1:28,33 901 3:51,37 934 1835
16 Fryková Eliška TJ Dukla Praha 06 1:27,29 913 3:55,16 910 1823
17 Jakischová Letícia TJ Dukla Praha 05 1:15,58 1054 4:19,23 766 1820
18 Vaňková Barbora PSC Plzeň 05 1:13,29 1081 4:23,81 739 1820
19 Voříšková Karolína PSC Plzeň 06 1:24,21 952 4:03,09 862 1814
20 Yavtushenko Yevheniya SC Zéva HK 06 1:17,68 1030 4:17,08 778 1808
21 Unruhová Antonie Helena LBS SPORT TEAM 05 1:24,92 943 4:09,92 823 1766
22 Hauerová Anna PSC Plzeň 05 1:17,23 1036 4:31,44 694 1730
23 Peružková Nela SC Zéva HK 06 1:21,57 982 4:25,67 727 1709
24 Voráčková Adéla PSC Plzeň 06 1:19,68 1006 4:30,76 697 1703
25 Polach Rosalie TJ Dukla Praha 06 1:26,23 928 4:21,78 751 1679
26 Sejkorová Kristýna SC Zéva HK 06 1:21,13 988 4:39,43 646 1634
27 Adámková Ilona PSC Plzeň 06 1:37,84 787 4:23,76 739 1526
28 Kadlecová Eliška TJ Dukla Praha 06 1:37,32 793 4:35,03 670 1463
29 Alblová Barbora TJ Dukla Praha 05 1:36,92 799 4:43,30 622 1421
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"U13" - Žáci 0

1 Sladký Matěj PSC Plzeň 05 1:00,80 1159 3:35,97 847 2006
2 Filip Tomáš PSC Plzeň 05 1:11,47 1033 3:32,65 865 1898
3 Schöppel Karel VSK ČVUT Praha 05 93 20 506 1:10,17 1048 3:38,26 832 1880
4 Huml Matěj Spartak Hořovice 06 1:12,66 1018 3:43,33 802 1820
5 Kříž Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 06 1:18,86 943 3:33,72 859 1802
6 Řezníček Václav SC Zéva HK 06 1:13,30 1009 3:46,30 784 1793
7 Hartman Šimon TJ Dukla Praha 05 59 0 322 1:17,75 955 3:45,34 790 1745
8 Štolba Tomáš VSK ČVUT Praha 06 1:22,51 898 3:38,84 829 1727
9 Synáček Vojtěch SC Zéva HK 06 1:12,44 1021 3:59,71 703 1724
10 Ružička Vojtěch VSK ČVUT Praha 06 1:23,65 886 3:39,32 826 1712
11 Zbořil Matěj LSK Frýdek-Místek 05 1:21,25 913 3:48,48 772 1685
12 Švarc Kryštof TJ Dukla Praha 05 1:26,26 853 3:43,24 802 1655
13 Pecánek Radim TJ Dukla Praha 06 1:28,49 829 4:08,04 652 1481

"U11" - Mladší žačky 0

1 Míková Barbora Spartak Hořovice 07 0:37,13 1058 1:32,99 1071 2129
2 Hartmanová Kateřina TJ Dukla Praha 08 0:37,93 1042 1:35,48 1046 2088
3 Doležálková Marianka TJ Kralupy 07 0:37,63 1048 1:38,01 1020 2068
4 Dolejšová Sára TJ Dukla Praha 07 0:38,84 1024 1:41,62 984 2008
5 Chlaňová Karolína VSK ČVUT Praha 08 0:37,17 1058 1:47,45 926 1984
6 Jägerová Sofie SC Zéva HK 07 0:35,34 1094 1:52,89 872 1966
7 Čechová Ema Spartak Hořovice 07 0:41,31 974 1:41,36 987 1961
8 Přibylová Lucie LSK Frýdek-Místek 07 0:37,71 1046 1:48,82 912 1958
9 Veselá Daniela SK PORTHOS 07 0:39,36 1014 1:47,75 923 1937
10 Macáková Justýna TJ Kralupy 07 0:40,27 996 1:46,43 936 1932
11 Tomanová Mariana TJ Dukla Praha 07 0:44,10 918 1:42,98 971 1889
12 Kašparová Klaudie TJ Dukla Praha 07 0:41,32 974 1:53,89 862 1836
13 Potroková Karolína TJ Kralupy 08 0:46,01 880 1:45,46 946 1826
14 Zajícová Zuzana SC Zéva HK 07 0:38,22 1036 2:01,40 786 1822
15 Nevařilová Karolina PSC Plzeň 07 0:40,37 994 1:57,97 821 1815
16 Pitrmanová Eliška SC Zéva HK 07 0:42,80 944 1:53,95 861 1805
17 Haufová Sofia TJ Kralupy 07 0:45,53 890 1:48,98 911 1801
18 Zíková Barbora TJ Dukla Praha 07 0:49,39 814 1:51,25 888 1702
19 Zbořilová Markéta LSK Frýdek-Místek 07 0:46,61 868 1:57,32 827 1695
20 Laurová Tereza TJ Kralupy 08 0:39,02 1020 2:14,67 654 1674
21 Kalhousová Kateřina SC Zéva HK 08 0:44,24 916 2:07,07 730 1646
22 Klinerová Emma TJ Dukla Praha 08 0:47,75 846 2:06,52 735 1581
23 Krejčíková Amálie TJ Dukla Praha 07 0:51,04 780 2:05,85 742 1522
24 Hartmanová Tereza TJ Dukla Praha 11 0:50,90 782 2:07,60 724 1506
25 Ernestová Sofie SK Dolar Hajnice 07 0:57,05 660 2:02,18 779 1439
26 Regeti Amálie SK PORTHOS 08 0:55,40 692 2:05,35 747 1439
27 Majstryszinová Nela LSK Frýdek-Místek 09 0:59,47 612 2:03,63 764 1376
28 Chlaňová Anna Sophia LBS SPORT TEAM 11 1:18,24 236 2:43,51 365 601

"U11" - Mladší žáci 0

1 Hauptmann Marek TJ Dukla Praha 07 0:37,90 942 1:33,35 967 1909
2 Raška Tobias LSK Frýdek-Místek 07 0:34,71 1006 1:39,74 903 1909
3 Malý Karel SK PORTHOS 07 0:40,14 898 1:34,15 959 1857
4 Štegmann Matyáš TJ Dukla Praha 07 0:39,08 920 1:38,49 916 1836
5 Drahorád Jan SC Zéva HK 07 0:36,47 972 1:44,67 854 1826
6 Majstryszin Aleš LSK Frýdek-Místek 07 0:38,28 936 1:43,02 870 1806
7 Suchý Dominik PSC Plzeň 07 0:36,24 976 1:47,18 829 1805
8 Hajšman Petr PSC Plzeň 07 0:36,98 962 1:49,73 803 1765
9 Čipera Vojtěch TJ Kralupy 07 0:37,49 952 1:49,43 806 1758
10 Horák Jakub PSC Plzeň 07 0:37,85 944 1:48,95 811 1755
11 Iefremenko Platon TJ Dukla Praha 07 0:38,10 938 1:48,55 815 1753
12 Klíma Ladislav Matyáš TJ Dukla Praha 07 0:41,45 872 1:43,44 866 1738
13 Kraus Filip LSK Frýdek-Místek 07 0:39,28 916 1:50,45 796 1712
14 Rykl Tobiáš SK PORTHOS 07 0:40,40 892 1:49,22 808 1700
15 Skácel Jakub Spartak Hořovice 07 0:45,51 790 1:41,64 884 1674
16 Vorlíček Dan TJ Kralupy 07 0:43,16 838 1:47,31 827 1665
17 Axman Albert LSK Frýdek-Místek 08 0:40,35 894 1:57,57 725 1619
18 Štolba Marek VSK ČVUT Praha 09 0:46,74 766 1:44,88 852 1618
19 Strnad Matěj Spartak Hořovice 07 0:44,50 810 1:50,23 798 1608
20 Řezníček Josef SC Zéva HK 08 0:43,07 840 1:53,46 766 1606
21 Synáček Matěj SC Zéva HK 08 0:41,05 880 1:59,01 710 1590
22 Váňa Petr TJ Kralupy 08 0:38,24 936 2:04,87 652 1588
23 Dvorský Ota SK PORTHOS 07 0:47,25 756 1:54,89 752 1508
24 Mikula Štěpán Spartak Hořovice 08 0:55,23 596 1:45,48 846 1442
25 Dolejš Albert VSK ČVUT Praha 09 0:51,95 662 1:56,87 732 1394
26 Raška Teodor LSK Frýdek-Místek 10 0:54,41 612 2:00,63 694 1306
27 Novák Ondřej SK PORTHOS 07 0:57,29 556 1:59,00 710 1266
28 Puhlovský Jan SC Zéva HK 09 0:52,74 646 2:10,91 591 1237
29 Pecka Jakub LBS SPORT TEAM 09 1:14,85 204 2:05,04 650 854
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Jméno oddíl 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 součet body penal

1 Brožová Bára LSK Frýdek-Místek X 9 7 7 6 C X 8 7 6 C X 9 9 7 C 8 8 7 4 162 940

2 Vojtová Dominika TJ Kralupy 9 8 8 6 6 C 9 8 7 6 9 9 8 8 7 9 9 8 7 6 157 910

3 Stašková Sára TJ LARS Kladno C 8 7 7 5 C X 9 8 7 X 9 7 7 7 X 7 7 6 5 156 904

4 Nosek Jan Spartak Hořovice C 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 155 898

5 Kadlecová Amálie SC Zéva HK X 9 8 8 6 X 9 7 5 4 X 8 8 6 6 X 9 8 7 7 155 898

6 Lizec Jan Spartak Hořovice 9 8 8 7 7 X 8 7 4 4 X 8 7 7 2 9 9 9 8 7 148 856

7 Svoboda Bohumil Jiří MP KK výstavby 9 8 7 7 5 9 8 8 7 5 8 8 7 7 4 9 9 8 8 7 148 856

8 Rodová Eliška TJ LARS Kladno 9 9 9 8 7 8 8 6 6 5 C 8 7 5 4 8 8 8 7 6 146 844

9 Čiperová Alžběta TJ Kralupy 8 7 6 6 4 X 8 8 7 7 9 8 7 7 5 9 8 8 7 7 146 844

10 Musil Jakub TJ Dukla Praha 8 7 7 6 5 9 8 8 7 4 9 8 8 6 6 9 8 8 7 7 145 838

11 Chalupník Jiří SC Zéva HK 9 8 6 6 5 9 8 7 6 5 9 8 8 7 6 9 8 8 8 3 143 826

12 Koželuh Adam Spartak Hořovice 8 8 8 7 7 C 8 8 5 0 X 9 7 6 4 9 8 8 6 5 141 814

13 Konvičková Iva SC Bystřice 8 6 6 5 4 9 8 8 7 3 X X 7 6 5 9 9 7 7 6 140 808

14 Žálková Vanda LSK Frýdek-Místek X 9 8 6 2 X 8 7 6 5 8 8 8 6 5 C 9 6 5 3 139 802

15 Skořepa Matěj VSK ČVUT Praha 9 7 6 6 0 C 8 7 7 4 8 7 7 6 5 X 9 9 7 4 136 784

16 Mlejnková Kristýna Spartak Hořovice 9 7 6 5 3 8 8 7 7 6 9 9 8 7 7 9 7 7 3 3 135 778

17 Kunová Laura SC Zéva HK 7 6 6 6 3 9 8 7 7 7 9 7 7 6 0 X 8 8 8 5 134 772

18 Pitrmanová Kateřina SC Zéva HK 9 7 6 6 3 X 8 8 6 5 8 7 6 5 3 8 8 8 6 6 133 766

19 Laurová Veronika TJ Kralupy 8 7 6 5 1 X X 8 8 5 7 6 5 4 3 C 9 8 7 5 132 760

20 Landsmanová Eliška VSK ČVUT Praha X 7 5 4 2 X 9 6 6 3 8 7 6 4 4 8 8 8 8 7 130 748

21 Vojtová Veronika TJ Kralupy 9 9 6 4 4 7 6 6 4 2 9 8 7 6 5 C 9 8 4 4 127 730

22 Bláhová Alžběta Helena SK Dolar Hajnice 7 7 7 6 5 9 8 8 5 3 X 9 5 5 4 9 7 5 5 3 127 730

23 Grünerová Michaela SK PORTHOS 9 8 6 4 0 8 7 5 4 4 8 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 6 4 127 730

24 Kárník Adam TJ LARS Kladno 6 6 5 5 3 9 9 8 6 4 X 9 8 7 0 9 7 6 5 4 126 724

25 Luštický Josef SC Zéva HK 9 6 6 5 2 9 9 8 3 2 X 9 8 7 1 9 8 6 6 3 126 724

26 Štolba Jakub VSK ČVUT Praha 8 7 7 7 5 8 7 7 1 0 8 6 6 6 4 C 9 8 6 2 122 700

27 Fiedor Michal TJ Dukla Praha 9 7 7 5 3 X 9 8 7 0 X 7 7 7 3 9 7 3 1 0 119 682

28 Zelenka Vincent TJ Kralupy 7 7 5 2 0 X 8 7 4 4 9 9 9 9 4 7 6 4 4 4 119 682

29 Dvořáček Jindřich VSK ČVUT Praha 9 7 7 6 5 9 7 7 6 5 7 6 6 5 4 7 6 4 3 2 118 656 20

30 Ružička Jakub VSK ČVUT Praha 7 6 6 5 4 9 8 7 1 0 9 7 6 5 0 9 8 7 6 5 115 638 20

31 Panýrková Klára PSC Plzeň 9 8 7 4 0 8 7 5 3 0 9 6 6 5 4 9 9 6 4 4 113 646

32 Váňová Kateřina TJ Kralupy 7 6 5 3 3 8 7 7 6 4 7 6 6 4 1 8 7 5 5 4 109 622

33 Havlena Maxim TJ Kralupy 8 5 4 3 3 9 7 7 4 2 9 5 4 3 3 8 8 8 7 1 108 616

34 Abrahámová Anežka Spartak Hořovice 8 7 4 4 0 X 8 7 5 2 9 7 4 3 0 9 9 6 3 0 105 598

35 Schöppel Karel VSK ČVUT Praha 6 3 3 1 0 5 2 2 1 0 9 9 8 5 5 X 8 6 5 5 93 506 20

36 Dolejš Marek VSK ČVUT Praha X 5 5 5 2 7 6 2 1 0 X 6 4 2 0 C 7 5 4 0 91 514

37 Mrázková Štěpánka SK PORTHOS 6 6 4 3 0 7 5 5 1 0 7 6 5 1 0 8 7 6 5 3 85 478

38 Amazouzová Ema TJ Kralupy 6 4 4 1 0 6 6 1 0 0 8 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 0 0 66 364

39 Hartman Šimon TJ Dukla Praha 9 4 3 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 8 8 7 6 0 4 2 1 1 0 59 322

40 #ODKAZ! #ODKAZ! 0 0

41 #ODKAZ! #ODKAZ! 0 0

42 #ODKAZ! #ODKAZ! 0 0

43 #ODKAZ! #ODKAZ! 0 0

44 #ODKAZ! #ODKAZ! 0 0

45 #ODKAZ! #ODKAZ! 0 0

46 #ODKAZ! #ODKAZ! 0 0

47 0 0

48 0 0

49 0 0

50 #ODKAZ! #ODKAZ! 0 0

51 #ODKAZ! #ODKAZ! 0 0

52 #ODKAZ! #ODKAZ! 0 0

53 #ODKAZ! #ODKAZ! 0 0

54 #ODKAZ! #ODKAZ! 0 0

55 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ################ 0 0
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